MEIA MARATONA DO DESCOBRIMENTO 2022

Relatério Geral - 21KM - Feminino - ATLETA DA CIDADE

Coloc.
1
2

10

11

12

13

Numero Nome

396
346
10
425
429
401
371
446
53
571

51

573
593

QUEILA NIQUELEN SOUZA LIMA
SILVANA DEL CARMEN MANSILLA
ITAMONICA LIMA MOURA

MAGALI URBIM BICA

RAYANA LEMOS COELHO

SILVONETE DE ALMEIDA DELMONDES

SINARHA PAULA VIANA RODRIGUES
LEIDE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
MARINEUZA ALVES DE JESUS

VANESSA DEGOBI DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRANDE

ANDREA DE JESUS SANTOS
COUTINHO

TEREZA CRISTINA DE MATOS
MARIA GORETTI DE SOUZA LOPES

SUJEITO A ALTERACOES

Fx.Et.
F3034
F3539
F3539
F5559
F3539
F4044
F4044
F5054
F5054
F4549

F4044

F4549
F6064

CIl.Fx.

1

1

Equipe
CAMBUI

AVULSO
BOX SAAD
CALANGUSS

PE NA ESTRADA

VIDAL

Ritmo
00:05:09
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:33
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:06:23

00:07:00

00:07:06

00:07:36
00:07:44

Vel. Tempo
11,66 01:48:03
11,46 01:49:55
11,35 01:51:01
10,80 01:56:43
10,43 02:00:46
10,40 02:01:12
10,26 02:02:51
10,25 02:02:58
9,39 02:14:09
8,56 02:27:10
8,45 02:29:07
7,90 02:39:35
7,75 02:42:33
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